

November 19, 2007

Ms. Sondra Schneider Founder & CEO Security University 109 Weed Avenue Stamford, CT 06902

Ms. Schneider,

The Information Assurance Courseware Evaluation (IACE) Program has evaluated your certification application and validated that the Security University courseware meets all of the elements of the Committee on National Security Systems (CNSS) National Training Standards for:

## Information Systems Security (INFOSEC) Professionals, NSTISSI No. 4011

## Risk Analysts, CNSSI No. 4016 Entry Level

You will receive recognition and an official certificate during the June 2008 CNSS Awards Ceremony, which will be held at the 12<sup>th</sup> Colloquium for Information Systems Security Education (CISSE). This certificate, signed by the CNSS Chair, will be valid through June 2013.

The IACE Program provides consistency in training and education for the information assurance skills that are critical to our nation. We appreciate your participation in this program, and look forward to meeting you in June.

# Lynn Hathaway

Lynn Hathaway IACE Program Manager



April 23, 2008

Ms. Sondra Schneider Founder & CEO Security University 109 Weed Avenue Stamford, CT 06902

Ms. Schneider,

The Information Assurance Courseware Evaluation (IACE) Program has evaluated your certification application and validated that the Security University courseware meets all of the elements of the Committee on National Security Systems (CNSS) National Training Standards for:

# Senior Systems Managers, CNSSI No. 4012

## Systems Certifiers, NSTISSI No. 4015

You will receive recognition and an official certificate during the June 2008 CNSS Awards Ceremony, which will be held at the 12<sup>th</sup> Colloquium for Information Systems Security Education (CISSE). This certificate, signed by the CNSS Chair, will be valid through June 2013.

The IACE Program provides consistency in training and education for the information assurance skills that are critical to our nation. We appreciate your participation in this program, and look forward to meeting you in June.

# Lynn Hathaway

Lynn Hathaway IACE Program Manager